
Dublin Ranch 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

Stableford

Flight 1

Pos. Player

1 Fred Belligan
T2 Charles Winkleman
T2 Bob Desjardins
4 Lee Nguyen

T5 Mark Matzinger
T5 Christopher Autrey
7 Ron Maffia

T8 John Cruickshank
T8 Sean Campion
10 David Langtry
11 Don Wilson

Flight 2

Pos. Player

T1 Joe Fanali
T1 Ken Haukom
T1 Doug Ellsworth
T4 Joseph Fragola
T4 Jim Tapley
T4 George Kosanovich
T7 Jerry Tanaka
T7 Vernon Eachus
9 Tim Maher

NS Shailesh Rao

Flight 3

Pos. Player

1 Andrew Noonan
2 Jeff Tong
3 Larry Romo
4 Michael Morgan
5 Paul Goodwin
6 Steve Rubinstein
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Dublin Ranch 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

7 Steve Tsuchida
8 Scott Lanciano

T9 Val Conzet
T9 Robert Pardini

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
1 Fred Belligan (16) 39 41 80 64

T2 Charles Winkleman
(12) 38 39 77 65

T2 Bob Desjardins (14) 40 39 79 65
4 Lee Nguyen (9) 38 37 75 66

T5 Mark Matzinger (11) 38 40 78 67

T5 Christopher Autrey
(13) 40 40 80 67

7 Ron Maffia (14) 40 42 82 68

T8 John Cruickshank
(11) 37 43 80 69

T8 Sean Campion (13) 39 43 82 69
10 David Langtry (10) 38 42 80 70
11 Don Wilson (10) 40 41 81 71

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Fred Belligan (16) 18 17 35 64

T2 Charles Winkleman
(12) 17 17 34 65

T2 Bob Desjardins (14) 16 18 34 65
4 Lee Nguyen (9) 16 17 33 66

T5 Mark Matzinger (11) 17 15 32 67

T5 Christopher Autrey
(13) 16 16 32 67

7 Ron Maffia (14) 16 15 31 68

T8 John Cruickshank
(11) 18 12 30 69

T8 Sean Campion (13) 17 13 30 69
10 David Langtry (10) 16 13 29 70
11 Don Wilson (10) 14 14 28 71

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

T1 Joe Fanali (17) 39 44 83 66
T1 Ken Haukom (19) 40 44 84 65
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Dublin Ranch 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

T1 Doug Ellsworth (19) 42 42 84 65
T4 Joseph Fragola (18) 41 44 85 67
T4 Jim Tapley (21) 45 43 88 67
T4 George Kosanovich (15) 40 42 82 67
T7 Jerry Tanaka (21) 45 44 89 68
T7 Vernon Eachus (20) 42 46 88 68
9 Tim Maher (17) 44 46 90 73

NS Shailesh Rao (19) 0 0 0 0

Stableford Points

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

T1 Joe Fanali (17) 19 15 34 66
T1 Ken Haukom (19) 19 15 34 65
T1 Doug Ellsworth (19) 17 17 34 65
T4 Joseph Fragola (18) 17 15 32 67
T4 Jim Tapley (21) 15 17 32 67
T4 George Kosanovich (15) 17 15 32 67
T7 Jerry Tanaka (21) 15 16 31 68
T7 Vernon Eachus (20) 17 14 31 68
9 Tim Maher (17) 14 12 26 73

NS Shailesh Rao (19) 0 DNS

Flight 3

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Andrew Noonan
(23) 40 39 79 56

2 Jeff Tong (23) 42 39 81 58
3 Larry Romo (21) 39 43 82 61

4 Michael Morgan
(21) 39 45 84 63

5 Paul Goodwin
(35) 50 52 102 67

6 Steve
Rubinstein (31) 51 52 103 72

7 Steve Tsuchida
(25) 50 50 100 75

8 Scott Lanciano
(27) 51 56 107 80

T9 Val Conzet (23) 56 57 113 90

T9 Robert Pardini
(21) 40 0 40 30
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Dublin Ranch 2025
Round 1 Leaderboard

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Andrew Noonan
(23) 21 22 43 56

2 Jeff Tong (23) 19 22 41 58
3 Larry Romo (21) 21 17 38 61

4 Michael Morgan
(21) 21 16 37 63

5 Paul Goodwin
(35) 17 15 32 67

6 Steve
Rubinstein (31) 14 13 27 72

7 Steve Tsuchida
(25) 12 13 25 75

8 Scott Lanciano
(27) 13 10 23 80

T9 Val Conzet (23) 7 6 13 90

T9 Robert Pardini
(21) 13 13 30
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